
Outer Island 2012 Schedule Summer‐Fall 2012

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Scott Graves 21‐May 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 15 West Haven High School Liam Leapley liam.leapley@whschools.org

Scott Graves 22‐May 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Scott Graves 25‐May 9:30 am ‐ 12:30 pm 18 Plainville High School, Plainville John Girard girardj@plainvilleschools.org

Scott Graves 29‐May 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 16 Coginchaug Regional School, Durham, CT Laura Francis lfrancis@RSD13.org

Scott Graves 30‐May 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Scott Graves 31‐May 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 1‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 4‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 5‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 7‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 8‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 11‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 12‐Jun 10:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm 14 Society for Preservation of Natural History Collections Charles Yarish 203‐512‐5359 charles.yarish@uconn.edu

Interns 12‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford  Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Interns 13‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 48 St. Bridget School, Cheshire, CT Barbara Gamache bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Interns 29‐Jun 12:00 pm ‐ 3:00 pm 10 SCSU Gerry Frumento frumentog1@southernct.edu

Interns 3‐Jul 11:00 am‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department Wiley Carr twileyc@mac.com

Breslin 6‐Jul 9:00 am ‐ 3:30 pm 11 SCSU EVE 537 Vincent Breslin 203‐392‐6602 breslinv1@southernct.du

Interns 10‐Jul 9:30 am ‐ 1:00 pm 10 Madison Beach Rec Center Wendy Sabol sabolow@yahoo.com

Interns 11‐Jul 10:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm 30 Solar Youth Gammy Moses 203‐640‐3793 gammy@solaryouth.org

Interns 11‐Jul 10:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm 10 CCSU BIO 421 Jerry Jarrett jjarrettj@mail.ccsu.edu

Interns 12‐Jul 11:00 am‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department Wiley Carr twileyc@mac.com

Interns 14‐Jul 10:00 am ‐ 3:00 pm ? Family Birding Day‐ FOI Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Interns 18‐Jul 10:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm Camp Totoket Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com



Interns 24‐Jul 11:00 am‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department Wiley Carr twileyc@mac.com

Interns 1‐Aug 8:30 am ‐ 10:30 am 15 Branford Senior Citizens Nancy Cohen ncohen@branford‐ct.org

Interns 15‐Aug 8:30 am ‐ 10:30 am 15 Branford Senior Citizens Nancy Cohen ncohen@branford‐ct.org

Interns 25‐Aug 10:00 am ‐ 3:00 pm ? FOI Anniversary Celebration Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

4‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Beth Taylor Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

5‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Beth Taylor Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

6‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Beth Taylor Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

7‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Beth Taylor Etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

11‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Ellen Dworkin Edworkin@branford.k12.ct.us

12‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Ellen Dworkin Edworkin@branford.k12.ct.us

13‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Ellen Dworkin Edworkin@branford.k12.ct.us

14‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Ellen Dworkin Edworkin@branford.k12.ct.us

19‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Rob Petersen Rpetersen@branford.k12.ct.us

20‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Rob Petersen Rpetersen@branford.k12.ct.us

21‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Rob Petersen Rpetersen@branford.k12.ct.us

22‐Sep 9:15 am ‐ 1:20 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate, Branford Rob Petersen Rpetersen@branford.k12.ct.us

Chuck Booth 13‐Oct 12:00 ‐ 5:00 pm 15 ECSU Aquatic Biology Chuck Booth 860‐465‐5260 booth@easternct.edu


